Industrial Pumps
Split Case Pumps/Vertical Split Case Pumps
Axially Split Case Pump
Multi-Stage Pumps
Vertical Sump Pumps
Sewage Pumps
Vertical Axial & Mixed Flow Pumps
04

웨어링 Bronze (LTB5)
모델명 부여 기준
Wilo-Atmos TERA-SCH 250/360-132/4
Atmos TERA 패밀리/시리즈
SCH 양흡입 펌프
250 토출구경 (mm)
360 임펠러 공칭 외경 (mm)
132 모터 동력 (kW)
4 극수 (4극 모터)
FAMILY
NO.
PUMP
MODEL
11 SCH150/360
13 SCH150/430
15 SCH150/470
12 SCH150/530
20 SCH150/540
14 SCH150/560
17 SCH200/320
16 SCH200/380
21 SCH200/420
19 SCH200/500
22 SCH250/360
24 SCH250/380
FAMILY
NO.
PUMP
MODEL
25 SCH250/470
23 SCH250/580
26 SCH250/630
28 SCH300/430
27 SCH300/540

26 Wilo Catalogue - Industrial Pumps
Axially Split Case Pump
Atmos TERA-SCH
Atmos TERA-SCH 외형도 및 치수
외형도
치수
FAMILY
NO.
PUMP
MODEL
OVERALL DIMENSIONS SHAFT END APPROX.
PUMP
WEIGHT
(kg)
SUC. DISC. FLANGE H1 H2 H3 H4 L1 L2 L3 L4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
11 SCH150/360 200 150 PN10 425 265 240 240 444.5 546.5 400 320 86 102 8 12 39 42 331
13 SCH150/430 250 150 PN10 510 295 295 295 444.5 546.5 500 380 86 102 8 12 39 42 415
15 SCH150/470 250 150 PN10 495 300 280 280 469.5 598.5 475 400 97 129 9 14 49 52.5 483
12 SCH150/530 250 150 PN16 565 380 350 350 469.5 598.5 500 410 97 129 9 14 49 52.5 509
20 SCH150/540 250 150 PN16 560 360 345 345 551.5 668.5 550 450 110 117 11 18 59 63 668
14 SCH150/560 250 150 PN16 570 405 335 335 551.5 668.5 505 480 110 117 11 18 59 63 690
17 SCH200/320 250 200 PN10 465 265 250 250 488 590 420 350 86 102 8 12 39 42 381
16 SCH200/380 250 200 PN10 495 285 280 280 488 590 470 350 86 102 8 12 39 42 444
21 SCH200/420 300 200 PN10 550 290 295 295 493 622 525 390 97 127 9 14 49 52.5 572
19 SCH200/500 300 200 PN10 585 360 330 330 551.5 668.5 450 420 110 117 11 18 59 63 660
22 SCH250/360 300 250 PN10 550 305 295 295 488 590 520 365 86 101 8 12 39 42 488
24 SCH250/380 300 250 PN10 545 315 290 290 586 703 525 420 109 117 11 18 59 63 635
25 SCH250/470 350 250 PN10 630 348 350 350 586 703 550 450 109 117 11 18 59 63 758
23 SCH250/580 350 250 PN16 665 393 390 390 558.5 689.5 625 500 120 131 11 18 64 68 867
26 SCH250/630 350 250 PN16 725 455 445 445 704.5 867 700 600 151 162.5 14 22 79 84 1273
28 SCH300/430 400 300 PN10 660 355 350 350 586 703 630 460 109 117 11 18 59 63 816
27 SCH300/540 400 300 PN10 725 420 415 415 584.5 715.5 680 550 120 131 11 18 64 68 1047
29 SCH350/500 450 350 PN10 720 400 390 390 586 703 700 525 109 117 11 18 59 63 926
30 SCH350/580 450 350 PN16 767 435 440 440 704.5 867 730 600 151 162.5 14 22 79 84 1519
33 SCH350/750 500 350 PN10 915 545 555 555 685.5 871 850 750 172.5 185.5 14 25 89 94 1934
31 SCH400/490 500 400 PN10 780 415 420 420 649 780 720 500 120 131 11 18 64 68 1231
32 SCH400/550 500 400 PN10 820 480 460 460 649 780 690 500 120 131 11 18 64 68 1301
34 SCH450/630 600 450 PN10 915 521 495 495 704.5 867 840 650 151 162.5 14 22 79 84 1888
플랜지 규격 DIN PN10(EN1092-2)
DN ØD (mm) ØK (mm) n ØdL (mm)
150 285 240 8 23
200 340 295 8 23